ZXLD1366Q
Document number: DS37078  Rev. 3 - 3
1 of 32
June 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXLD1366Q
AUTOMOTIVE COMPLIANT HIGH ACCURACY 1A, 60V LED DRIVER

© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
ZXLD1366Q
Ordering Information (Notes 13 and 14)
Part Number Package
Package
Code
Reel Size
(inches)
Reel Width
(mm)
Packing Part Number
Suffix Qty. Carrier
ZXLD1366QDACTC V-DFN3030-6 DAC 13 8 3,000 Reel TC
ZXLD1366QEN8TC SO-8EP EN8 13 12 2,500 Reel TC
ZXLD1366QET5TA TSOT25 ET5 7 8 3,000 Reel TA
   Notes:            13. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
                         14. ZXLD1366Q has been qualified to AEC-Q100 grade 1 and is classified as “Automotive Compliant” supporting PPAP
documentation. See ZXLD1366 datasheet for commercial qualified versions.
Marking Information
(1) TSOT25
(2) V-DFN3030-6
(3) SO-8EP